IT COULD

DON'T BE FOOLED
BY TREATS AND PATS!
AN INFORMED ANIMAL

IS A SAFE ANIMAL

ENFORCED DOMESTICATION AWARENESS MONTH

EVENT DATE TIME LOCATION
Opening Ceremonies 1 June 12:00 p.m. Ancient Open-Air Theatre
Dedication 1 June 12:15 p.m. Ancient Open-Air Theatre
Kynikos Press releases memoir by 1 June All day Available for purchase at The Literary
Thisbe and the Barkettes Apothecary
Collar and Tag Surrender and 1-30 June Business Hours Footpad Heaven
Exchange
Stereotype Sunday Special Event: 3 June 2:00 p.m. Ancient Open-Air Theatre

Working Wounded Performing Arts
Company presents,
“When Human Voices Wake Us”

Thisbe and the Barkettes: Meet and 3 June 12:00-5:00 p.m. The Literary Apothecary
Greet, Reading



Domestic Poetry Reading: Big Cat
Poetry

Panel discussion: Vulnerability to
Domestication by Animals Raised on
a Traumatic Narrative. Host: Gunnar
Rotte

EXOTIQUE Gala

Stereotype Sunday Special Event:
Working Wounded Performing Arts
Company presents,

“Balls and Chains”

EXOTIQUE

Domestic Empowerment Initiative:
Information Session with Noreen
and Professor of Law Fionnula Fox

Frank talk for the formerly
domesticated: "Will | still be able to
have a family?" Information session
hosted by the Park Hospital for the
Afflicted and Infirm, in association
with the Extinction Anxiety Clinic

Domestic Poetry Reading: Caged-
Mammals Night

Karaoke Night for The Domesticated
Blues. Hosted by The Cynics

“Know your legal rights post-
domestication,” with Barristers
Zvonimir Kojot and

Ingmar Prérievarg.

5 June

7 June

9 June

10 June

10 June-10 July

11 June

11 June

12 June

13 June

14 June

9:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

Hours of operation

12:00-4:00 p.m.

1:00-3:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

9:00-closing

The Sgeakeasy

The University of West Terrier

The Park Museum

Ancient Open-Air Theatre

The Park Museum

University of West Terrier

Park Hospital for the Afflicted and Infirm

The Squeakeasy

The Pound Gastropub

School of Law, University of West Terrier


http://www.uwt-edu.com
http://www.mammaliandaily.com/51087-2
http://www.parkmuseum.info/?p=999
http://www.uwt-edu
http://www.uwt-edu

Time for Inspiration: Millicent 15 June 1:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m., 3:00 Meet up at The Burrow Theatre
Hayberry leads four free tours of p.m.; 4:00 p.m.
Imogen Aardeekhoorn’s burrow

Your new home: Decorating advice 15-17 Business Hours LeTwiggery, Burrows and Beyond,
for the formerly domesticated Nesthetics, GoUnderground
Domestication in the Piscine World: 15-30 June Underwater Campus,

An Interactive Exhibit University of West Terrier
Competitive “Eat and Dash: Eat all 16 June 12:00-7:00 p.m. Mikko Tikkeri’s The Feeding Station
you can as fast as you can! Win

prizes, too!

Stereotype Sunday Special Event: 17 June 2:00 p.m. Ancient Open-Air Theatre

Working Wounded Performing Arts
Company presents,
“Life Inside the Goldfish Bow!”

Frank talk for the formerly 18 June 2:00-5:00 p.m. Extinction Anxiety Clinic
domesticated: "Will | still be able to

have a family?" Information session

hosted by the Park Hospital for the

Afflicted and Infirm, in association

with the Extinction Anxiety Clinic:

Special guest and speaker: Chef Tab

Tricolore

Medical advice and updates for the 18 June 12:00-4:00 p.m. Park Hospital for the Afflicted and Infirm
formerly-domesticated: Hosted by
Hermione Hippo, head nurse, Park
Hospital for the Afflicted and Infirm

Domestic Empowerment Initiative: 19 June 12:00-4:00 p.m. University of West Terrier
Information Session with Noreen
and Professor of Law Fionnula Fox

Domestic Poetry Reading: Avian 19 June 9:00 p.m. The Squeakeasy
Night


http://www.uwt-edu
http://www.uwt-edu.com

The Beasts of Burden host a Concert
of Celebration

Problems in Post-Domestication
Adjustment: When to Wait, When to
Seek Help

Domestic Empowerment Initiative:
Information Session with Noreen
and Professor of Law Fionnula Fox

Le Twiggery presents An Avian
Event: Come in and get your coupon
for a free Ready-to-Feather™ Nest

Panel discussion: Vulnerability to
Domestication by Animals Raised on
a Traumatic Narrative. Host: Gunnar
Rotte

Celebrity Chef Tab Tricolore will give
away free paw-printed copies of his
book, “The Feral Roots of our Festive
Cuisine.”

Stereotype Sunday Special Event:
Working Wounded Performing Arts
Company presents,

“Afternoon at an Exhibition”

Frank talk for the formerly
domesticated: "Will | still be able to
have a family?" Information session
hosted by the Park Hospital for the
Afflicted and Infirm, in association
with the Extinction Anxiety Clinic.

Domestic Poetry Reading:
Companion Canine Compositions

20 June

21 June

22 June

22-24 June

23 June

23 June

24 June

25 June

26 June

8:00 p.m.

10:00-11:30 a.m.;
12:30-5:30 p.m.

12:00-3:00 p.m.

Business Hours

3:00 p.m.

12:00-5:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

1:00-2:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

The Draft Pub

Park Hospital for the Afflicted and Infirm

University of West Terrier

Le Twiggery

University of West Terrier

The Literary Apothecary

Ancient Open-Air Theatre

Park Hospital for the Afflicted and Infirm

The Squeakeasy


http://www.uwt-edu.com
http://www.uwt-edu.com

Panel discussion: Vulnerability to 26 June
Domestication by Animals Raised on

a Traumatic Narrative. Host: Gunnar

Rotte

Celebrating the feral life: Chef Tab 26 June
Tricolore hosts All You Can Eat Free
at the grassRoutes restaurant

Domestic Empowerment Initiative: 29 June
Information Session with Noreen
and Professor of Law Fionnula Fox

Concert for Charity 30 June

Concert for Charity After-Party

30 June-1 July

2:00 p.m.

All day

2:00-4:00 p.m.

8:00 until dawn

Dawn-8:00 a.m.

University of West Terrier

grassRoutes

University of West Terrier

Ancient Open-Air Theatre

The PurrBoy Café at The Park Museum



http://www.uwt-edu.com
http://www.uwt-edu.com
http://www.parkmuseum.info/?page_id=814

